
Club Position Name Mobile Email

Ballajura Ldale President Mick Hansen 0430 210 289 president@ballajuralandsdalecc.com.au

Ballajura Ldale Vice President Kyle Da Camara svp@ballajuralandsdalecc.com.au

Ballajura Ldale Secretary

Ballajura Ldale Treasurer Raj Shah treasurer@ballajuralandsdalecc.com.au

Cavaliers President Dave Fernandez 0403 745 820 cavalierswa@gmail.com

Cavaliers Vice President Trevor Kearsley 0458 600 021 kearsleytj@outlook.com

Cavaliers Secretary Husnain Abassi 0406 964 285

Cavaliers Treasurer Shelley Campbell 0409 290 010

Edgewater President Anthony Beaman 0491898701 executive-committee@edgewatercricketclub.com

Edgewater Vice President

Edgewater Secretary

Edgewater Treasurer David Moir 0404866018

Joondalup President Conan Langham 0401021514 president@jkcc.com.au

Joondalup Vice President Peta Ong 0478631389 seniorvpadmin@jkcc.com.au

Joondalup Secretary Ginny Allan 0410865877 secretary@jkcc.com.au

Joondalup Treasurer Kerry Ong 0449223907 finance@jkcc.com.au

Karrinyup President Mohit Chauhan 0416022275 karrinyupcc@outlook.com

Karrinyup Vice President Neal Neervoort 0468717305 neervoortn@gmail.com

Karrinyup Secretary Gerhard May 0479059639 droogte@iinet.net.au

Karrinyup Treasurer Duncan Lodge lodgedj@gmail.com

Kingsley President Russ Miller 0435 023 472 kwccpresident@gmail.com

Kingsley Vice President Lucas Thorp 0407 473 966

Kingsley Secretary Josh Taylor 0452 269 871 joshtaylor5@bigpond.com

Kingsley Treasurer Greg Gates kwccpresident@gmail.com

Kingsway President Clint Miller 041 614 145 kingswaysportsmancc@outlook.com

Kingsway Vice President Adam Ballucci 0498 026 436

Kingsway Secretary Nicholas Scala 0412 954 262

Kingsway Treasurer John Crawfurd

Leederville President Eru Adams 0427428818 leedervillecc.president@gmail.com

Leederville Vice Pres Gavin Smith

Leederville Secretary Michelle Evans 0417 704 430 leedervillecc@yahoo.com

Leederville Treasurer Steve Waddingham 0401990722 specialistnexus@gmail.com

Marmion President Kush Jalota 0474 770 950 Kush.Jalota@riotinto.com

Marmion Vice Pres Mike Swider michaltrt@gmail.com

Marmion Secretary Graeme Mawson graeme@mawson.net

Marmion Treasurer Graeme Mawson graeme@mawson.net

Morley President Dylan Kularatne 0428 040 064 dylan.kularatne@tillpayments.com
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Morley Vice Pres Colin Devereux 0419 912 099  c.devereux@iinet.net.au

Morley Secretary Andrew Devereux 0401 999 112 andrew.devereux@wanews.com.au  

Morley Treasurer

Muchea President Luke Page 0422864701 lukepage00@gmail.com

Muchea Vice Pres Brian Chipchase chipchases@bigpond.com

Muchea Secretary Lachlan Chillman 0403 727 252 lachlan@biologicalservices.com.au

Muchea Treasurer Taylah Grimshaw mucheaseniorcricketclub@gmail.com

Osborne Pk President Enrico Recchia 0415 707 467 Osborneparkcricket@gmail.com

Osborne Pk Vice Pres Jason Cole

Osborne Pk Secretary

Osborne Pk Treasurer Peter Maher 0407381193 thejuiceman45@hotmail.com

Quinns Rks President Chris Mackinnon 0477 770 597 quinnsrockscricketclub@gmail.com

Quinns Rks Vice Pres Craig Warren 0432 562 361 qrcc.vicepresident@gmail.com

Quinns Rks Secretary Sara Kolb 0404 683 671 qrcc.secretary@gmail.com

Quinns Rks Treasurer Kev O'Hare 0417 911 170 qrcc.treasurer@gmail.com

Sorrento President Pierce Rollo 0408 063 449 sdccpresident@gmail.com

Sorrento Vice Pres Andrew Gamble 0439 903 570 agamble@pepper.com.au

Sorrento Secretary Matthew Mohr 0428 111 797 sdccsecretary@gmail.com

Sorrento Treasurer Isaac Bavcevic 0409 393 910

Wanneroo President Scott Dowsett 0457 007 661 wccroospresident@gmail.com

Wanneroo Vice Pres Shaun Hayes wccroosvicepresident@gmail.com

Wanneroo Secretary Karen Lown 0419 943 075 wccroos@gmail.com

Wanneroo Treasurer Luke Borrello 0407387314 wccroostreasurer@gmail.com

Warwick/Grwd President Ben Fowler  0409 291 145 presidentwgcc@gmail.com

Warwick/Grwd Vice Pres vp.wgcc@gmail.com

Warwick/Grwd Secretary Glen Marsh warwickgreenwoodcc@gmail.com

Warwick/Grwd Treasurer Rick Langley 0433387013 wgcctreasurer@gmail.com

West Coast President Ryan Leonard 0424 048 319 wcccpres@gmail.com

West Coast Vice Pres Matthew Schintu wcccvp@gmail.com 

West Coast Secretary Nikeya Leonard 0416 484 089 wcccsec2@gmail.com

West Coast Treasurer Sian Walton 0409 624 217 wccctres@gmail.com

Yanchep President Brendan Wedge 0427 057 087 yanchepredhawkscc@gmail.com

Yanchep Secretary To Be Confirmed

Yanchep Treasurer Clare Newman

Umpires President Bruce Hawkins 0400 789 587 bruce.hawkins8@gmail.com

Umpires Vice Pres Mark Tomsons 0400 355 070 marktomsons@gmail.com

Umpires Secretary Steve Martin 0422 324 911 stephenmmartin54@gmail.com

Umpires Treasurer John Castello 0438 741 445 jc300364@gmail.com
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